STOCKHOLMS

ECastrol L] Obembo  fwegeren  DUSPORT  © sacws g @ RACEFOTO

SSK 2 + SPVM 2012
VOC+Klass1+Classic Std Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ..;.;.
Race 1 2012-05-27 09:50. . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 9:44:10 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
11 1:05.431 +0.067 9:57:41.473 5 1:05.405 9:51:08.814
(8) Axel Hellsten 12 1:06.040 +0.676 9:58:47.513 6 1:06.202 +0.797 9:52:15.016
1 2:18592  +1:14.359 9:46:34.269 13 1:06.337 +0.973 9:59:53.850 7 1:06.513 +1.108 9:53:21.529
2 1:12.625 +8.392 0:47:46.894 14 1:05.470 +0.106 10:00:59.320 8 1:05.774 +0.369 9:54:27.303
3 1:04.233 0:48:51.127 15 1:06.003 +0.639 10:02:05.323 9 1:05.898 +0.493 9:55:33.201
4 1:04.355 +0.122 9:49:55.482 16 1:06.120 +0.756 10:03:11.443 10 1:06.512 +1.107 9:56:39.713
5 1:04.281 +0.048 9:50:59.763 11 1:06.084 +0.679 9:57:45.797
6 1:04.399 +0.166 9:52:04.162 (9) Jimmy Andreasson 12 1:06.465 +1.060 9:58:52.262
7 1:04.431 +0.198 9:53:08.593 1 2:10.580 +1:05.618 9:46:35.095 13 1:05.541 +0.136 9:59:57.803
8 1:04.418 +0.185 9:54:13.011 2 1:14.201 +9.239 9:47:49.296 14 1:05.633 +0.228 10:01:03.436
9 1:04.491 +0.258 9:55:17.502 3 1:04.962 9:48:54.258 15 1:06.452 +1.047 10:02:09.888
10 1:04.548 +0.315 9:56:22.050 4 1:05.363 +0.401 9:49:59.621 16 1:07.589 +2.184 10:03:17.477
11 1:04.576 +0.343 9:57:26.626 5 1:05.443 +0.481 9:51:05.064
12 1:04.617 +0.384 9:58:31.243 6 1:05.501 +0.539 9:52:10.565 (12) Albin Lundin
13 1:04.696 +0.463 9:59:35.939 7 1:05.844 +0.882 9:53:16.409 1 1:55.617 +50.018 9:46:38.420
14 1:04.737 +0.504  10:00:40.676 8 1:06.378 +1.416 9:54:22.787 2 1:15.000 +9.401 9:47:53.420
15 1:04.798 +0.565 10:01:45.474 9 1:07.951 +2.989 9:55:30.738 3 1:05.673 +0.074 9:48:59.093
16 1:04.875 +0.642 10:02:50.349 10 1:06.368 +1.406 9:56:37.106 4 1:05.599 9:50:04.692
11 1:06.060 +1.098 9:57:43.166 5 1:05.688 +0.089 9:51:10.380
(6) Jan Johansson 12 1:05.644 +0.682 9:58:48.810 6 1:05.783 +0.184 9:52:16.163
1 2:16.739  +1:12.179 9:46:34.227 13 1:06.038 +1.076 9:59:54.848 7 1:06.039 +0.440 9:53:22.202
2 1:13.010 +8.450 9:47:47.237 14 1:06.450 +1.488 10:01:01.298 8 1:06.797 +1.198 9:54:28.999
3 1:04.619 40.059 0:48:51.856 15 1:06.244 +1.282 10:02:07.542 9 1:06.922 +1.323 9:55:35.921
4 1:04.804 +0.244 9:49:56.660 16 1:05.881 +0.919 10:03:13.423 10 1:06.049 +0.450 9:56:41.970
5 1:04.761 +0.201 9:51:01.421 11 1:06.918 +1.319 9:57:48.888
6 1:04.560 9:52:05.981 (7) Ida Ericsson 12 1:06.725 +1.126 9:58:55.613
7 1:04.640 +0.080 9:53:10.621 1 2:02.002 +56.433 9:46:37.751 13 1:07.118 +1.519 10:00:02.731
8 1:04.792 +0.232 9:54:15.413 2 1:13.648 +8.079 9:47:51.399 14 1:07.209 +1.610 10:01:09.940
9 1:04.583 +0.023 9:55:19.996 3 1:05.582 +0.013 9:48:56.981 15 1:07.437 +1.838 10:02:17.377
10 1:04.886 +0.326 9:56:24.882 4 1:06.070 +0.501 9:50:03.051 16 1:07.663 +2.064 10:03:25.040
11 1:04.786 +0.226 9:57:29.668 5 1:05.569 9:51:08.620
12 1:05.057 +0.497 9:58:34.725 6 1:06.073 +0.504 9:52:14.693 (33) Dennis Berglind
13 1:04.815 +0.255 9:59:39.540 7 1:06.332 +0.763 9:53:21.025 1 1:58.975 +52.996 9:46:38.385
14 1:04.687 +0.127 10:00:44.227 8 1:05.822 +0.253 9:54:26.847 2 1:14.496 +8.517 9:47:52.881
15 1:05.033 +0.473  10:01:49.260 9 1:06.023 +0.454 9:55:32.870 3 1:05.979 9:48:58.860
16 1:05.468 +£0.908 10:02:54.728 10 1:06.136 +0.567 9:56:39.006 4 1:06.881 +0.902 9:50:05.741
11 1:06.307 +0.738 9:57:45.313 5 1:06.187 +0.208 9:51:11.928
(22) Tim Svensson 12 1:05.899 +0.330 9:58:51.212 6 1:06.330 +0.351 9:52:18.258
1 2:09.994  +1:05.561 9:46:35.826 13 1:05.628 +0.059 9:59:56.840 7 1:06.611 +0.632 9:53:24.869
2 1:12.987 +8.554 9:47:48.813 14 1:06.114 +0.545 10:01:02.954 8 1:06.301 +0.322 9:54:31.170
3 1:04.433 9:48:53.246 15 1:06.636 +1.067 10:02:09.590 9 1:06.397 +0.418 9:55:37.567
4 1:04.734 +0.301 9:49:57.980 16 1:06.781 +1.212 10:03:16.371 10 1:06.958 +0.979 9:56:44.525
5 1:04.783 +0.350 9:51:02.763 11 1:06.802 +0.823 9:57:51.327
6 1:04.991 +0.558 9:52:07.754 (53) Ove Ring 12 1:07.215 +1.236 9:58:58.542
7 1:04.898 +0.465 9:53:12.652 1 2:03.570 +58.298 9:46:37.179 13 1:07.663 +1.684 10:00:06.205
8 1:04.758 +0.325 9:54:17.410 2 1:14.941 +9.669 9:47:52.120 14 1:06.985 +1.006 10:01:13.190
9 1:04.776 +0.343 9:55:22.186 3 1:05.566 +0.294 9:48:57.686 15 1:07.002 +1.023 10:02:20.192
10 1:04.887 +0.454 9:56:27.073 4 1:05.942 +0.670 9:50:03.628 16 1:06.938 +0.959 10:03:27.130
11 1:05.006 +0.573 9:57:32.079 5 1:05.890 +0.618 9:51:09.518
12 1:04.804 +0.371 9:58:36.883 6 1:05.447 +0.175 9:52:14.965 (95) Daniel Malmborg
13 1:04.984 +0.551 9:59:41.867 7 1:06.581 +1.309 9:53:21.546 1 1:53.864 +47.443 9:46:39.303
14 1:05.055 +0.622 10:00:46.922 8 1:06.163 +0.891 9:54:27.709 2 1:15.536 +9.115 9:47:54.839
15 1:05.307 +0.874 10:01:52.229 9 1:05.755 +0.483 9:55:33.464 3 1:06.668 +0.247 9:49:01.507
16 1:05.788 +1.355 10:02:58.017 10 1:05.832 +0.560 9:56:39.296 4 1:06.617 +0.196 9:50:08.124
11 1:06.319 +1.047 9:57:45.615 5 1:06.421 9:51:14.545
(48) Erik Halvorsen 12 1:07.144 +1.872 9:58:52.759 6 1:06.594 +0.173 9:52:21.139
1 2:05.237 +59.873 9:46:37.000 13 1:05.272 9:59:58.031 7 1:06.493 +0.072 9:53:27.632
2 1:13.843 +8.479 9:47:50.843 14 1:05.736 +0.464 10:01:03.767 8 1:06.672 +0.251 9:54:34.304
3 1:05.447 +0.083 9:48:56.290 15 1:06.369 +1.097 10:02:10.136 9 1:06.845 +0.424 9:55:41.149
4 1:05.365 4£0.001 0:50:01.655 16 1:06.811 +1.539 10:03:16.947 10 1:07.019 +0.598 9:56:48.168
5 1:05.543 +0.179 9:51:07.198 11 1:06.980 +0.559 9:57:55.148
6 1:05.364 9:52:12.562 (56) Charlie Ahlberg 12 1:06.969 +0.548 9:59:02.117
7 1:05.409 +0.045 9:53:17.971 1 2:06.135 +1:00.730 9:46:36.558 13 1:07.216 +0.795 10:00:09.333
8 1:05.574 +0.210 9:54:23.545 2 1:15.067 +9.662 9:47:51.625 14 1:07.286 +0.865 10:01:16.619
9 1:06.940 +1.576 9:55:30.485 3 1:05.807 +0.402 9:48:57.432 15 1:08.146 +1.725 10:02:24.765
10 1:05.557 +0.193 9:56:36.042 4 1:05.977 +0.572 9:50:03.409 16 1:07.432 +1.011 10:03:32.197
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Y oo (&Castrol Lited () brembo anoexpernen  DILSPORT Gy, SACHS ﬁ @ RACEFOTO
] ]
SSK 2 + SPVM 2012
]
VOC+Klass1+Classic Std Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ._._.
Race 1 2012-05-27 09:50. ......
Race (15 Laps) started at 9:44:10 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
13 1:04.881 +0.330 9:59:39.863
(58) Christer Ahlberg
1 2:00.200 +54.406 9:46:37.890
2 1:16.374 +10.580 9:47:54.264
3 1:06.234 +0.440 9:49:00.498
4 1:07.052 +1.258 9:50:07.550
5 1:05.794 9:51:13.344
6 1:06.219 +0.425 9:52:19.563
7 1:06.302 +0.508 9:53:25.865
8 1:06.497 +0.703 9:54:32.362
9 1:06.211 +0.417 9:55:38.573
10 1:06.393 +0.599 9:56:44.966
11 1:06.908 +1.114 9:57:51.874
12 1:06.645 +0.851 9:58:58.519
13 1:15.057 +9.263 10:00:13.576
14 1:06.136 +0.342 10:01:19.712
15 1:06.328 +0.534 10:02:26.040
16 1:06.382 +0.588 10:03:32.422
(3) Magnus Hasselstrom
1 2:08.647 +1:03.657 9:46:35.920
2 1:14.432 +9.442 9:47:50.352
3 1:05.220 +0.230 9:48:55.572
4 1:05.650 +0.660 9:50:01.222
5 1:04.990 9:51:06.212
6 1:05.272 +0.282 9:52:11.484
7 1:05.534 +0.544 9:53:17.018
8 1:05.960 +0.970 9:54:22.978
9 1:07.435 +2.445 9:55:30.413
10 1:06.244 +1.254 9:56:36.657
11 1:38.775 +33.785 9:58:15.432
12 1:06.503 +1.513 9:59:21.935
13 1:05.790 +0.800 10:00:27.725
14 1:05.753 +0.763 10:01:33.478
15 1:05.773 +0.783 10:02:39.251
16 1:06.078 +1.088 10:03:45.329
(88) August Krokstrom
1 2:07.903 +1:02.873 9:46:36.436
2 1:13.465 +8.435 9:47:49.901
3 1:05.030 9:48:54.931
4 1:05.245 +0.215 9:50:00.176
5 1:05.373 +0.343 9:51:05.549
6 1:05.521 +0.491 9:52:11.070
7 1:05.776 +0.746 9:53:16.846
8 1:05.873 +0.843 9:54:22.719
9 1:06.482 +1.452 9:55:29.201
10 1:05.776 +0.746 9:56:34.977
11 1:05.887 +0.857 9:57:40.864
12 1:06.187 +1.157 9:58:47.051
13 1:07.614 +2.584 9:59:54.665
14 1:07.218 +2.188 10:01:01.883
(2) Jimmy Eriksson
1 2:14.034 +1:09.483 9:46:34.990
2 1:12.690 +8.139 9:47:47.680
3 1:04.742 +0.191 9:48:52.422
4 1:04.560 +0.009 9:49:56.982
5 1:04.699 +0.148 9:51:01.681
6 1:04.803 +0.252 9:52:06.484
7 1:04.581 +0.030 9:53:11.065
8 1:04.776 +0.225 9:54:15.841
9 1:04.551 9:55:20.392
10 1:04.992 +0.441 9:56:25.384
11 1:04.674 +0.123 9:57:30.058
12 1:04.924 +0.373 9:58:34.982
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